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Organization

Topic
Health

Arakan Rohingya Society for Law/Justice

Harvard University

Race/Ethnicity
Education
Law/Justice
Labor/Economy

National Coalition on Black Civic Race/Ethnicity
UCSF Program on Reproductive Health

Miles Hall Foundation

Race/Ethnicity
Law/Justice
Race/Ethnicity
Race/Ethnicity
Labor/Economy
Race/Ethnicity

National Council of Negro Wome Race/Ethnicity

UCLA

Amah Matsun Tribal Band
San Francisco University

Labor/Economy
Law/Justice
Race/Ethnicity
Law/Justice
Health

Summary Interviewer
Culture and Healing. We sp Anita Johnson
Thousands of social justice Andrew Stelzer
"River of Dark Dreams: Sla Margaret Prescod
The importance of local jou Janine Jackson
Discussion around the war | Janine Jackson
The debt trap that Puerto Rico i Janine Jackson
We speak with Melanie Can Anita Johnson
In a two-part series, we loc Salima Hamirani
Dr. Gerald Horne, a longtin Margaret Prescod
Update and analysis of the Flin Janine Jackson
We also speak with Claudia Anita Johnson
Hailed as bold, urgent, and Anita Johnson
Breakdown of supply chains Janine Jackson
Police encounters during a | Mitzi Miller
Sojourner Truth Radio conti Margaret Prescod
On Dec. 11, 2021, the UCLs Anita Johnson
Today on Sojourner Truth, . Margaret Prescod
In this episode, we take a c Anita Johnson
Political analyst and San Fri Anita Johnson
In 2020, COVID-19 was de( Margaret Prescod

Show Date

Hard Knock Radi 12/30/2021
Making Contact 1/3/2022
Sojourner Truth 1/6/2022
Counterspin 1/12/2022
Counterspin 1/12/2022
Counterspin 1/12/2022
Hard Knock Radi 1/19/2022
Making Contact 1/25/2022
Sojourner Truth 1/27/2022
Counterspin 1/27/2022
Hard Knock Radi 2/4/2022
Hard Knock Radi 2/11/2022
Counterspin 2/11/2022
Making Contact 2/15/2022
Sojourner Truth 2/22/2022

Making Contact 2/29/2022

Sojourner Truth 3/7/12022
Making Contact 3/15/2022
Hard Knock Radi 3/16/2022
Sojourner Truth 3/17/2022

Time
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:00
12:30
12:00
12:30
12:00
12:00
12:30

Length
60min
30min
60min
30min
30min
30min
60min
30min
60min
30min
60min
60min
30min
30min
60min
30min
60min
30min
60min
60min



